COS393, COS339
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Wide Supply Range:
- Single Supply: 2V to 36V
- Dual Supplies: ±1V to ±18V
■ Low Quiescent Current: 0.4mA (dual)
■ Low Input Offset Voltage: 1mV (typical)

OUT Output Output pin of the comparator. Connect to a load or
pull-up resistor.
2. Package and Ordering Information
Model Channel Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COS393 2
COS393SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS393
COS393MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS393
COS339 4
COS339SR SOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS339
COS339TR TSSOP-14 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS339
COS393, COS339
www.cosine-ic.com 3
3. Product Specification
3.1 Absolute Maximum Ratings (1)